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MCC Contact details and opening hours on  
MCC terminal and MCC Airport Container Depot 

 
 

1. Management: 
 
Managing director 
Mr. Zoltán Fábián 
Tel.: +36-1-278-3178 
E-mail: z.fabian@containercenter.hu 
 
 
                                                                    
Chief Accountant 
Ms. Mónika Kölkediné Kothencz                                                 
Tel.: +36-1-278-3259 
E-mail: m.kothencz@containercenter.hu 
 
 
 
Operational director 
Ms. Beáta Bíró-Szanyi  
Tel.: +36-1-278-3232 
E-mail: b.biro_szanyi@containercenter.hu 
 
 
 
Commercial manager 
István Hajdú 
Tel.:+36-1-278-3231 
E-mail: i.hajdu@containercenter.hu 
 
 
 
Technical director 
Mr. Zoltán Nyirfalvi 
Tel.:+36-1-278-3157 
E-mail: z.nyirfalvi@containercenter.hu 
 
 
 
Airport Depot – depot manager 
Mr. Miklós Hazay 
Tel.:+36-30-689-8282 
E-mail: m.hazay@containercenter.hu 
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2. Depot & Export department: 
Group e-mail: 
DEPO@containercenter.hu 
EXPORT@containercenter.hu 
 
Staff: 
Mr. György Botos: +36-1-278-3134,   
Mrs. Éva Hargitai: +36-1-278-3134,   
Mr. Norbert Kránicz: +36-1-278-3174,  
Ms. Vanessza Pellei: +36-1-278-3174.  
Mrs. Krisztina Weninger: +36-1-278-3174.  
 

3. Airport Container Depot – depot department 
Group e-mail: 
AIRPORT@containercenter.hu 
 

4. Customs & Import department: 
Group e-mail: 
IMPORT@containercenter.hu 
 
Staff: 
Mrs. Krisztina Kökényesi-Takács: +36-1-278-3158,  
Mrs. Erika Hevesi: +36-1-278-3173,  
Mrs. Krisztina Nagyné Héger: +36-1-278-3158,   
Ms. Annamária Varga: +36-1-278-3173. 
 

5. Container repairs & Technical department 
Group e-mail: 
technical@containercenter.hu 
 
Staff: 
Mr. Ferenc Gyurka: +36-1-278-3215, 
Mr. Ádám Botos: +36-1-278-3215, 
Mr. Ferenc Csala: +36-1-278-3258. 
 

6. Invoicing & Accountancy 
Group e-mail: 
konyvel@containercenter.hu 
 
Staff: 
Mrs. Mónika Kölkediné Kothencz: +36-1-278-3148, 
Mrs. Mónika Veér: +36-1-278-3148. 

 
7. Opening hours on MCC terminal 

Day ROAD opening hours RAIL opening hours 
Opening hours of 

administration desks 

Monday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00 - 18:00 

Tuesday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00 - 18:00 

Wednesday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00 - 18:00 

Thursday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00 - 18:00 

Friday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 06:00 - 18:00 

Saturday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 closed 

Sunday 00:00-24:00 00:00-24:00 closed 
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8. Opening hours on MCC Airport Container Depot 

Day ROAD opening hours 
Opening hours of 

administration desks 

Monday 06:00-22:00 06:00 - 18:00 

Tuesday 06:00-22:00 06:00 - 18:00 

Wednesday 06:00-22:00 06:00 - 18:00 

Thursday 06:00-22:00 06:00 - 18:00 

Friday 06:00-22:00 06:00 - 18:00 

Saturday closed closed 

Sunday closed closed 

 
 
Budapest, 01.11.2022. 


